MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

AB JETS

ABX AIR, INC. - THIRD PA
AERO CHARTER, INC.
AERONAUTICAL RADIO I
AERONAVES TSM

AIR CANADA AULA 22-23
AIR CANADA JETS

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR FRANCE

AIR TRANSPORT, INC.
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERIFLIGHT

ATTITUDE AIRLLC
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
CANADIAN ARMED FORC
CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI
CORPORATE AIRLINK
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
EAST COAST JETS, INC.
EXCELAIRE

EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLIGHT WORKS
FLIGHTSTAR CORPORAT
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE
JET BLUE AIRWAYS

JET EDGE INTERNATION.
JETIT

JET LOGISTICS, INC.
JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI
JETRIGHT

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

O O 0O 0 OO0 oo

e}
=
»
N
~

O O 0000000 0O O

N
D
(o]
N

O O 0O 0O O 0o oo

6,884
0

O OO0 O0OO0OOo0 oo

63,273

O O O OO 00O oo o o

5,386

O O O OO o oo

6,823
0

O OO O oo oo

124,750

OO 0000000 oo o

-
o
o
a1
w

[=lN=llelNeliellellelie)

13,707

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - June 2022

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.20% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 44
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
2.15% 30

14.29% 362
0.00% 22
0.00% 1
0.00% 8
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 39
0.00% 147

27.13% 653
0.00% 1
0.00% 22
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 12
0.00% 97
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 88
0.00% 3
0.00% 63
0.00% 14
2.19% 29
0.00% 4
0.00% 3
0.00% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
2.98% 60
0.00% 2

INT'L

o O O o o

[e:]
©
~

O O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOoO

OLTS

O OO 0O O0OO0O00O0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0OO0DO0DO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0O0O00O0O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODOLOOLOOOOOOOOOoOOoO

ISCREENED

[=lNelNelNellelNelNell o)

[}
2
n
~
~

O O O OO 00O oo o o

H
[e2]
(&)
~N

O O O OO o oo

6,884

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
19,500 0.01%
0 0.00%
15,000 0.01%
104,400 0.04%
99,000 0.03%
604,000 0.21%
0 0.00%
1,134,084 0.39%
72,312 0.02%
19,500 0.01%
4,582,400 1.56%
35,804,194 12.18%
342,500 0.12%
18,700 0.01%
200,825 0.07%
36,000 0.01%
60,200 0.02%
32,700 0.01%
273,936 0.09%
1,249,500 0.43%
66,482,674 22.62%
15,700 0.01%
3,098,981 1.05%
46,700 0.02%
40,785 0.01%
333,327 0.11%
30,578,000 10.40%
19,500 0.01%
38,400 0.01%
1,765,432 0.60%
145,500 0.05%
944,582 0.32%
361,116 0.12%
4,358,318 1.48%
133,000 0.05%
45,000 0.02%
132,000 0.04%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
75,300 0.03%
9,960 0.00%
12,750 0.00%
7,590,000 2.58%
38,400 0.01%

ENP

O O O O OO oo o o

5,694
24,622

O O O OO o oo

o
>
»
o
>

O O O OO 0000000000000 O0oOOoOOoO oo

MAIL
DEP

O 0O 000000 oo

8,341
9,880

O OO0 OO0 Oo oo

98,533

O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

O OO0 000 OoOOo oo

14,035
34,502

O OO0 OO0 Oo oo

164,999

O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

ENP

O O O O OO oo o o

1,266
7,005

o O O O o o o

193,366
12,583

0

347,179
0

0

0
3,715,676

o

o O O o

113,491

O O O O OO0 O oo o o

FREIGHT
DEP

OO O0OO0OO0O0OO0OOo0O oo

4,366
5,686
8,755

O O O o oo

116,186
36,293

0

520,526

0

0

0
4,466,111
0

o O o o

62,265

OO 0000000 oo

TOTAL

O O O O OO oo o o

5,632
12,691
8,755

o O O o o o

309,552
48,876

0

867,705

0

0

0
8,181,787

o O O O o

N
N
o
~
a
)

O O O O OO0 O oo o o



MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
LIVE OAK BANK

LJ AVIATION, INC.
MAXAIR

MIDAMERICA JET, INC.
MIDWEST AVIATION DIVI
NICHOLAS AIR

NORTH STAR AVIATION
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIt
NORTHERN JET MANAGE
PEACH JET
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE
PRESIDENTIAL AIR

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RED WING AEROPLANE (
ROYAL AIR

SAWYER AVIATION

SC AVIATION

SECURE AIR CHARTER
SELECT JET

SKY QUEST

SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRCRAFT
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRIT AIRLINES

STA JETS

SUMMIT AVIATION

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SUN DEVIL

SWIFT AIR, LLC

SWIFT AVIATION GROUP
SYMBOL PUBLICIDAD
THRIVE AVIATION
TRADEWIND AVIATION
TRY FLY

UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
USA JET

WIFI MONEY AIRLLC
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O 0O 0O 000000000000 00000 00O

228,199

DEP

O O O O 0000000000000 O0oOOoOOoO oo

TOTAL

OO0 0000000000000 0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

163,962
21,561

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - June 2022

PASSENGERS

SHARE
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
35.66%
4.69%
0.00%
0.00%
0.08%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
10.63%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

LANDGS

N

-
NN 2 A aaawa N

(42}
N O

-

28

A A w o=

576
63

2 02200 =2 wN -

41
26

2,964

INT'L

O OO OO0 00O0O0O0OO000D0OD0OO0O0O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoO oo

664

O OO0 0O 00000000 OoO oo o

1,561

OLTS

O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0oOOoOOoO oo

-
8
O OO0 O 000000000 OoOOoOOo P>

-
©
[«2)
N

ISCREENED

o

O O O OO0 000000000000 O0oOOoOOoO oo

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
34,500 0.01%
74,958 0.03%
34,150 0.01%
50,595 0.02%
16,865 0.01%
9,600 0.00%
9,766 0.00%
2,500 0.00%
23,350 0.01%
345,450 0.12%
18,700 0.01%
25,500 0.01%
63,600 0.02%
502,000 0.17%
33,900 0.01%
25,000 0.01%
9,766 0.00%
710,400 0.24%
15,700 0.01%
49,000 0.02%
91,650 0.03%
42,000 0.01%
19,200 0.01%
78,575,600 26.74%
9,921,250 3.38%
66,000 0.02%
33,730 0.01%
438,900 0.15%
12,750 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
38,000 0.01%
33,500 0.01%
0 0.00%
27,100 0.01%
28,884,545 9.83%
12,613,500 4.29%
27,734 0.01%
34,500 0.01%
33,750 0.01%
293,883,185 | 100.00%

ENP

O OO OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0OO0O00O0OO0O0O0OO0OOOOLOOOOOOOOoOOo

©
(2]
~
oo
N

f

MAIL
DEP

O OO 0000000000000 0O000O0O00O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOOOoOOoOOo

116,754

TOTAL

O OO 0000000000000 O0O000O000O00O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoOOo

213,536

ENP

O O O OO0 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

50,136

68,01

O OO O 0O O0OO000O0O0O0WOOOOOoOOoOo oo

1,865,074
0
0
0
6,373,789

FREIGHT
DEP

[«lNelNelNellollelNellollellellollelle]

38,482

[«lNelNellelNellellellelNo)

63,056

[«lNelNelNelNolNelNell ool el o)

2,152,038
0
0
0
7,473,764

TOTAL

88,61

O OO0 O O0O000O0O0MOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

-
w
=
o
(o2}
©

O OO0 O O0OO0OO0OOo0OOoOo oo

4,017,112
0

0

0
13,847,553



