

## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - June 2022

	PASSENGERS								LNDG WT N			MAIL			FREIGHT	
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ABX AIR, INC THIRD PA	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERO CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERONAUTICAL RADIO II	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	104,400	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERONAVES TSM	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	99,000	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CANADA AULA 22-23	488	409	897	0.20%	11	897	0	488	604,000	0.21%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CANADA JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	44	0	0	0	1,134,084	0.39%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR FRANCE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	72,312	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	4,919	4,956	9,875	2.15%	30	0	0	4,919	4,582,400	1.56%	5,694	8,341	14,035	1,266	4,366	5,632
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	32,580	33,106	65,686	14.29%	362	0	0	32,580	35,804,194	12.18%	24,622	9,880	34,502	7,005	5,686	12,691
AMERIFLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	22	0	0	0	342,500	0.12%	0	0	0	0	8,755	8,755
ATTITUDE AIR LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	8	0	0	0	200,825	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CANADIAN ARMED FORC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	36,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIR TRAVE	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	60,200	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIRLINK	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	32,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	39	0	0	0	273,936	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	147	0	0	0	1,249,500	0.43%	0	0	0	193,366	116,186	309,552
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	61,477	63,273	124,750	27.13%	653	0	0	61,477	66,482,674	22.62%	66,466	98,533	164,999	12,583	36,293	48,876
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	22	0	0	0	3,098,981	1.05%	0	0	0	347,179	520,526	867,705
EAST COAST JETS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	46,700	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXCELAIRE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	40,785	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	333,327	0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	97	0	0	0	30,578,000	10.40%	0	0	0	3,715,676	4,466,111	8,181,787
FLIGHT WORKS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FLIGHTSTAR CORPORAT	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	38,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	88	0	0	0	1,765,432	0.60%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	145,500	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	63	0	0	0	944,582	0.32%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	4 007	0	0	0.00%	14	0	0	0	361,116	0.12%	0	0	0	113,491	62,265	175,756
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	4,667	5,386	10,053	2.19%	29	0	0	4,667	4,358,318	1.48%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA CHARTERS INC	0	0	0	0.00%	4 3	0	0	0	133,000	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%		0	0	0	45,000	0.02% 0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,	0	0	-	0.00%	2	0	0	0	132,000		0	0	0	_	0	0
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE	0		0	0.00%	0	0		0	0	0.00%	0	-	-	0	0	_
JET BLUE AIRWAYS JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	•	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET EDGE INTERNATION.  JET IT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	75,300	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,960 12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET LUGISTICS, INC.  JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI	6.884	6.823	13.707	2.98%	60	0	0	6.884	7.590.000	2.58%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JETRIGHT	0,084	0,823	13,707	0.00%	2	0	0	0,884	38.400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JETRIGHT	0	U	U	0.00%		U	U	U	38,400	0.01%	U	U	0	U	0	U
Data aubiaat ta ahamma					ı I		I	1		I	l l					

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - June 2022

	PASSENGERS								LNDG	WT	MAIL			FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	34,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
LIVE OAK BANK	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	74,958	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	34,150	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MAXAIR	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	50,595	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MIDAMERICA JET, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,865	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MIDWEST AVIATION DIVI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,600	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NICHOLAS AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,766	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTH STAR AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	2,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	16	0	0	0	345,450	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PEACH JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	25,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRESIDENTIAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	63,600	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	55	0	0	0	502,000	0.17%	0	0	0	50,136	38,482	88,618
RED WING AEROPLANE (	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	33,900	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	25,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SAWYER AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,766	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	28	0	0	0	710,400	0.24%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SECURE AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SELECT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	49,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SKY QUEST	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	91,650	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	42,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRCRAFT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	81,245	82,717	163,962	35.66%	576	664	1,964	80,003	78,575,600	26.74%	0	0	0	68,013	63,056	131,069
SPIRIT AIRLINES	11,392	10,169	21,561	4.69%	63	0	0	11,392	9,921,250	3.38%	0	0	0	0	0	0
STA JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUMMIT AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	33,730	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	254	131	385	0.08%	3	0	0	254	438,900	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN DEVIL	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AVIATION GROUP	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SYMBOL PUBLICIDAD	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
THRIVE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRADEWIND AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRY FLY	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	24,293	24,603	48,896	10.63%	415	0	0	24,293	28,884,545	9.83%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	26	0	0	0	12,613,500	4.29%	0	0	0	1,865,074	2,152,038	4,017,112
USA JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,734	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
WIFI MONEY AIR LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	34,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	228,199	231,573	459,772	100.00%	2,964	1,561	1,964	226,957	293,883,185	100.00%	96,782	116,754	213,536	6,373,789	7,473,764	13,847,553